WGHSC
MBOS

WGASC JH AAA
Ensemble

Miller MS

Brea JHS
WGASC JH AA
Ensemble

Kraemer MS

Bellflower Middle School
Bernardo Yorba MS
Travis Ranch MS
Earhart MS

Tuffree MS 1

Cedar MS
WGASC JH A
Ensemble

Bellflower Middle School
Ross Middle School

Yorba Linda MS

Mar 4, 2018 11:45 am PST

WGASC Score Recap

Valencia Placentia
Mar 3, 2018

Indiv Equip Indiv Movmt
K.Wiggs R.Narachi
sse 16955 Totl gosy 165, Tota
48 44 92 46 49 95
1 1 1 1 1 1
37 33 70 40 38 78
2 2 2 2 2 2
Indiv Equip Indiv Movmt
K.Wiggs R.Narachi
sse 16953 Totl gosy 165, Tota
66 63 129 62 59 121
2 2 2 2 2 2
60 58 118 52 58 110
4 4 4 5 3 4
67 64 131 64 62 126
1 1 1 1 1 1
62 60 122 56 53 109
3 3 3 4 5 5
55 50 105 58 56 114
5 5 5 3 4 3
48 39 87 46 46 92
7 7 7 7 7 7
52 42 94 49 48 97
6 6 6 6 6 6
Indiv Equip Indiv Movmt
K.Wiggs R.Narachi
Brs% 1695% TOW g7a0 1695 TOt
75 71 146 73 68 141
2 1 2 2 2 3
72 65 137 72 70 142
3 3 3 3 1 2
78 69 147 76 67 143
1 2 1 1 3 1
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Design Analysis

A.Riederer
To5% 120 Tow
55 50 105
1 1 1
46 41 87
2 2 2

Design Analysis

A.Riederer
T25% 120 To
70 67 137
2 2 2
74 69 143
1 1 1
65 62 127
5 5 5
69 66 135
3 3 3
67 63 130
4 4 4
63 61 124
6 6 6
57 52 109
7 7 7

Design Analysis

A.Riederer

To5% 1250 To
77 74 151
1 1 1
74 71 145
2 2 2
71 68 139
3 3 3

Rep
12.5%

52
1
47
2

Rep
12.5%
69
4
73
2
72
3
74
1
68
5
64
7
65
6

Rep
12.5%

72
2
71
B
77
1

GE1

R.Kramer

Perf
12.5%

48
1
43
2

GE1

R.Kramer

Perf
12.5%

64
4
65
3
68
2
69
1
63
5
59
7
61
6

GE1

R.Kramer

Perf
12.5%

68
3
70
2
77
1

Total

100
1
90
2

Total

133
4
138
3
140
2
143
1
131
5
123
7
126

Total

140
3
141
2
154
1

Penalties
J.Chang

Total
0.2

0.0

Penalties
J.Chang

Total

0.0

0.0

1.6

0.5

0.0

0.0

0.4

Penalties
J.Chang

Total
0.0
0.0

3.4

Score

48.76

40.40

Score

64.78

63.78

63.71

62.94

59.74

52.91

52.44

Score

71.91

70.29

68.80

Place

Place

Place
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WGHSC
MBOS

WGASC HS AA

Indiv Equip
K.Wiggs

Vocab | Excel Total
8.75% 116.25%

61 60 121

Ensemble

Rancho Bernardo Junior Va

2 1 1
Segerstrom HS 530 529 1;9
Brea Olinda HS Varsity Gu 548 534 1§2
Anaheim HS 52 52 104
6 4 5
Oak Hills 62 48 110
1 6 4
i 50 45 95
Mayfair HS #3 - : :
Bolsa Grande HS 555 476 1(6)1
Santiago HS (GG) 489 550 979
Sonora Winterguard 40 39 79
9 9 9
WGASC HS A Round 1
Indiv Equip
K.Wiggs

Ensemble
Vocab | Excel

8.75% 16.25%
77 75 152

Total

Valencia HS JV Guard-OC

2 2 2
Montebello HS 811 719 1(150
California HS 73 70 143

4 3 3
Los Amigos HS 71 69 140

5 4 4
Riverside King HS #2 669 655 1:4
Sunny Hills HS #2 672 579 131
Burbank High School Color 734 662 136

WGASC HS A Round 2
Indiv Equip
K.Wiggs

Ensemble
Vocab | Excel
Total

8.75% 16.25%

Bell High School Winter G 79 69 | 148

1 2 1
Tesoro HS Dance Guard 722 710 1‘2‘2
- 69 67 136
Pacifica HS B 5 3
68 65 133
Western HS . . .
Troy HS 66 62 128
5 5 5
Santa Margarita Catholic 569 557 126

Mar 4, 2018 11:45 am PST

WGASC Score Recap

Indiv Movmt

Vocab
8.75%

61
2
56
4
60
3
54
5
64
1
52
6
49
8
50
7
39
9

R.Narachi

Excel
16.25%

58
1
53
3
57
2
50
6
47
8
51
5
52
4
49
7
39
9

Total

119
1
109
4
117
2
104
5
111
3
103
6
101
7
929
8
78
9

Indiv Movmt

Vocab
8.75%

77
1
70
3
72
2
66
4
61
6
58
7
63
5

R.Narachi

Excel
16.25%

73
1
70
2
65
3
60
4
56
6
54
7
57
5

Total

150
1
140
2
137
3
126

117

112

120

Indiv Movmt

Vocab
8.75%

74
il
70
4
71
3
72
2
67
5
63
6

R.Narachi

Excel
16.25%

70
2
69
3
67
4
71
1
58
5
56
6

Total

144
1
139
3
138
4
143
2
125
5
119

Valencia Placentia
Mar 3, 2018

Design Analysis

Comp
12.5%

69
1
67
2
64
3
63
4
53
9
61
5
59
6
55
8
57
7

A.Riederer

Excel
12.5%

66
1
62
2
59
3
57
5
49
9
58
4
56
6
51
8
55
7

Total

135
1
129
2
123
3
120
4
102
9
119
5
115
6
106
8
112

Design Analysis

Comp
12.5%

78
1
73
2
66
6
71
3
70
4
68
5
61
7

A.Riederer

Excel
12.5%

73
1
71
2
64
5
68
3
66
4
63
6
58
7

Total

151
1
144
2
130
6
139
3
136
4
131
5
119

Design Analysis

Comp
12.5%

72
1
69
2
67
3
65
4
63
5
62
6

A.Riederer

Excel
12.5%

69
1
62
3
63
2
61
4
59
5
57
6

Total

141
1
131
2
130
3
126
4
122
5
119

Rep
12.5%

69
1
63
2
61
4
58
7
62
3
60
5
59
6
56
8
54
9

Rep
12.5%

80
1
70
3
67
5
69
4
72
2
65
6
63
7

Rep
12.5%

72
1
65
5
70
2
68
B
66
4
64
6
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GE 1
R.Kramer
Perf
12.5%

68
1
61
3
62
2
56
7
60
4
58
5
57
6
55
8
52
9

GE 1
R.Kramer

Perf
12.5%

77
1
72
2
63
6
65
4
66
3
64
5
61
7

GE 1
R.Kramer
Perf
12.5%

70
]
66
4
69
2
68
3
63
5
61
6

Total

137
1
124
2
123
3
114
7
122
4
118
5
116

Total

157
1
142
2
130
5
134
4
138
3
129
6
124

Total

142
1
131
4
139
2
136
B
129
5
125

Penalties
J.Chang

Total

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.1

0.0

0.0

0.0

Penalties
J.Chang

Total

0.0

1.9

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.6

Penalties
J.Chang

Total

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.9

Score

63.85
59.98
59.11
55.10
54.46
54.05
53.90
51.88

46.84

Score

76.03
71.28
67.13
67.08
65.29
61.36

61.10

Score

71.35
67.76
67.65
67.10
62.51

58.64

Place

Place

Place
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WGHSC
MBOS

Scholastic AAA Round 1

Ensemble

Savanna HS

Eleanor Roosevelt HS #1
La Mirada HS

Summit HS Winter Guard
University HS

Millikan HS

El Toro JV

La Quinta HS-OC

Indiv Equip
M.Levesque
e B o
72 67 139
1 1 1
66 63 129
2 2 2
62 59 121
4 3 3
64 55 119
3 4 4
52 48 100
8 8 8
55 52 107
6 6 6
56 53 109
5 5 5
53 49 102
7 7 7

Scholastic AAA Round 2

Ensemble

Huntington Beach HS

El Dorado HS JV

Don Lugo HS

Arlington HS

Marina HS

Bell Gardens HS Winter Gu
Mayfair HS #2

Capistrano Valley HS

Irvine HS

Scholastic AA

Ensemble

Rancho Bernardo Varsity
Trabuco Hills HS

El Toro HS Varsity
Riverside King HS #1
West High School Winter G

Magnolia HS

Mar 4, 2018 11:45 am PST

Indiv Equip
M.Levesque
Vocab | Excel
7% 13% Total
72 65 137
1 1 1
54 49 103
7 7 7
60 50 110
3 6 4
55 51 106
6 5 6
56 52 108
5 4 5
63 59 122
2 2 2
52 48 100
8 8 8
58 53 111
4 3 3
50 40 920
9 9 9
Indiv Equip
M.Levesque
Vocab | Excel
7% 13% Total
74 71 145
1 2 1
73 70 143
2 3 3
72 72 144
3 1 2
58 55 113
6 4 5
60 45 105
5 6 6
66 50 116
4 5 4

WGASC Score Recap

Valencia Placentia

Indiv Movmt
R.Narachi

o Bl o
73 69 142
1 1 1
68 64 132
2 2 2
64 62 126
3 3 3
60 56 116
5 5 5
62 60 122
4 4 4
52 48 100
7 8 8
57 54 111
6 6 6
51 50 101
8 7 7

Indiv Movmt

R.Narachi
Vocab | Excel
7% 13% Total
72 68 140
1 1 1
50 54 104
6 4 5
56 53 109
3 5 4
49 50 99
7 7 7
54 56 110
4 2 3
61 55 116
2 3 2
46 48 94
8 8 8
51 51 102
5 6 6
42 40 82
9 9 9

Indiv Movmt

R.Narachi
Vocab | Excel
7% 13% Total
70 69 139
2 2 2
68 68 136
3 3 3
72 70 142
1 1 1
57 58 115
5 4 4
55 57 112
6 5 5
60 49 109
4 6 6

Mar 3, 2018

Design Analysis
A.Riederer

71 65 136
3 4 4
75 72 147
1 1 1
72 68 140
2 2 2
65 62 127
6 6 6
70 67 137
4 3 3
67 64 131
5 5 5
58 53 111
8 8 8
59 55 114
7 7 7

Design Analysis

A.Riederer
Com Excel
1% | 0% | Total
72 70 142
1 1 1
68 65 133
3 3 3
65 61 126
5 5 5
64 59 123
6 6 6
69 66 135
2 2 2
60 56 116
9 9 9
62 58 120
7 7 7
67 63 130
4 4 4
61 57 118
8 8 8

Design Analysis

A.Riederer
Com Excel
0% | 10% | o
73 70 143
2 2 2
74 71 145
1 1 1
71 68 139
3 3 3
65 60 125
4 4 4
60 58 118
6 5 6
62 58 120
5 5 5

Rep
10%
74
1
72
2
70
3
68
4
63
7
66
5
64
6
61
8

Rep
10%
73
1
70
2
62
5
66
3
60
7
59
8
63
4
61
6
53
9

Rep
10%
75
1
72
3
74
2
62
5
69
4
60
6

GE 1
R.Kramer
;’S‘;f, Total
73 147
1 1
71 143
3 2
72 142
2 3
63 131
5 5
60 123
7 7
69 135
4 4
61 125
6 6
58 119
8 8
GE 1
R.Kramer
;’g‘r’/z Total
71 144
1 1
68 138
2 2
62 124
4 4
63 129
3 3
56 116
7 7
55 114
8 8
60 123
6 5
61 122
5 6
52 105
9 9
GE 1
R.Kramer
;8;2 Total
74 149
1 1
70 142
3 3
73 147
2 2
60 122
5 5
66 135
4 4
58 118
6 6
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Rep
10%
66
3
73
1
67
2
60
6
61
5
58
8
63
4
59
7

Rep
10%
62
64
60
61
58
54
55

59

51

Rep
10%
71
73
67
65
59

62

GE 2

L.Baker

fg;: Total
66 132
2 2
70 143
1 1
64 131
3 3
53 113
8 8
57 118
6 5
56 114
7 7
60 123
4 4
58 117
5 6

GE 2

L.Baker

fg;; Total
60 122
1 2
59 123
2 1
56 116
5 4
58 119
3 3
57 115
4 5
50 104
8 8
52 107
7 7
54 113
6 6
48 99
9 9

GE 2

L.Baker

fg;z Total
68 139
2 2
70 143
1 1
65 132
g Bl
62 127
4 4
55 114
5 6
54 116
6 5

Penalties
J.Chang

Total
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.5

0.0

Penalties
J.Chang

Total
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
1.1
2.3
0.0
4.1

1.5

Penalties
J.Chang

Total
0.0
0.6
0.3
0.0
0.0

0.1

Score

69.33

69.09

65.65

60.21

59.82

58.49

57.22

55.15

Score

68.17

60.07

58.11

57.51

57.24

54.60

54.34

53.55

47.54

Score

71.38

70.21

70.04

60.14

58.01

56.99

Place

Place

Place
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WGHSC
MBOS

Scholastic A
Indiv Equip Indiv Movmt
Ensemble M.Levesque R.Narachi
Vocab | Excel Vocab | Excel
7% 13% Total 7% 13% Total
7 7 154 7 74 1
Esperanza HS 9 > 5 9 53
2 1 1 1 1 1
Sunny Hills HS #1 75 74 149 76 72 148
4 2 3 4 3 3
. 7 7 14 77 7 147
Yorba Linda HS 8 0 8 0
3 4 4 3 4 4
Mayfair HS #1 80 71 151 74 69 143
1 3 2 5 5 5
. . 69 64 133 78 73 151
Aliso Niguel HS #1 S 5 5 5 5 -
.
Scholastic Open
Indiv Equip Indiv Movmt
Ensemble M.Levesque R.Narachi
Vocab | Excel Total Vocab | Excel Total
10% 10% 10% 10%
El Dorado HS 85 85 170 80 82 162
1 1 1 1 1 1
. 73 68 141 78 75 153
Valencia HS-OC 5 5 5 5 5 5

Mar 4, 2018 11:45 am PST

Mar 3, 2018

Design Analysis

A.Riederer
78 76 154
1 1 1
75 71 146
B B] B]
76 72 148
2 2 2
72 68 140
4 4 4
68 63 131
5 5 5

Design Analysis

A.Riederer
82 78 160
1 1 1
74 70 144
2 2 2

Rep
10%

73
75
77
71

68

Rep
10%
82
1
77
2

WGASC Score Recap
Valencia Placentia

GE1

R.Kramer

Perf
10%
71
3
73
2
75
1
69
4
67
5

GE1
R.Kramer
Perf
10%

81
1
75
2

Total

144
3
148
2
152
1
140

135

Total

163
1
152
2
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Rep
10%
74

71
72
66

67

Rep
10%
84
1
72
2

GE 2

L.Baker

Perf
10%
70
2
71
1
68
3
61
5
63
4

GE 2
L.Baker
Perf
10%

82
1
68
2

Total

144
1
142
2
140
B
127
5
130

Total

166
1
140
2

Penalties
J.Chang

Total
0.1
0.0
0.0
0.0

0.5

Penalties
J.Chang

Total
0.0

0.0

Score

74.53
73.15
73.05
69.68

67.20

Score

82.10

73.00

Place

Place

Page: 4 of 4



